Cariboo Regional District

Mastercard Purchase By Vendor
May 27th - June 26th, 2025

Supplier - Name Total
108 Mile Supermarket L
1090140-Prontobc
2co.Com|cyberlink Corp

4 Mile Store And Coffe

5 Star Services
5staruniform.Ca

7 Eleven Store #29608
7-Eleven Store #26675
831 Emco Williams Lak
A&w Store #0586

A&w Store 0581

Ace Couriers

Active Rent-All

Active911 Inc

Afca Book Store

Allpoints Fire Protect

Als Laboratory Group/M
Amazon Channels
Amazon.Ca Nh3xp06I2
Amazon.Ca Nh4k43cc0
Amzn Mktp Ca

Amzn Mktp Ca N64od4pl2
Amzn Mktp Ca N66h46lj2
Amzn Mktp Ca Na1or9tk0
Amzn Mktp Ca Nabas72v1
Amzn Mktp Ca Nh01f8982
Amzn Mktp Ca Nh1zk6In0
Amzn Mktp Ca Nh2ga6ke1
Amzn Mktp Ca Nh7003sj2
Amzn Mktp Ca Nh8tzOwl0
Amzn Mktp Ca Nn6sp1as0
Amzn Mktp Ca Nn9us3nf0
Amzn Mktp Ca NoOvc1ha2
Amzn Mktp Ca No4dhQy52
Amzn Mktp Ca No5ce8uk1
Amzn Mktp Ca No5f49xb1
Amzn Mktp Ca No8I18dd2
Amzn Mktp Ca Ng4wh9n;j1
Amzn Mktp Ca Nq9y95192
Andaz Ottawa Byward Ma
Andres Electronic Exp
Andrew Sheret Ltd.
Apple.Com/Bill
Asana.Com

Associated Fire Safety
Bandstra Transportatio

16.78
285.60
89.99
340.45
570.10
255.11
5.99
13.21
874.84
9.02
20.00
385.86
82.47
707.96
320.51
68.62
997.26
16.79
21.93
153.06
-32.34
33.86
63.95
89.54
365.78
84.27
168.54
168.54
151.17
87.40
63.31
21.16
134.38
88.48
60.45
88.48
60.49
122.08
291.19
1,803.50
77.24
997.95
1.44
100.74
420.81
178.70

Cariboo Regional District

Mastercard Purchases by Department
May 27th - June 26th, 2025

Department Total

Administration 39,489.09
Bylaw Enforcement 4,082.39
Community Services 1,975.63
Development Services 4,040.87
Emergency Planning 3,004.70
Environmental Services 25,508.27
Governance 365.96
Library Services 6,226.47
Protective Services 45,169.17
Grand Total 129,862.55



Bean Counter - Bistro
Beaver Valley Feeds
Best Buy Express 132
Best Western ( William
Best Western Plus Prin
Big Country Printers L
Big Sky Station

Billy Barker Restauran
Bk Twoway Radio

Black Press Group Ltd
Bluebeam Inc.

Blueline Taxi Ottawa
Boston Pizza # 038
Boston Pizza # 082
British Columbia Water
Brodart Canada Company
Brogan Fire & Safety #
Burgoo Downtown
Cameo Plumbing Ltd
Canada Post Parcel Pic
Canada Post Pre-Approv
Canadian Tire #355
Canadian Tire #438
Canadian Tire #487
Canco Petroleum #103
Canco Petroleum #138 Q
Canco Petroleum #142 1
Canco Petroleum #145 M
Cariboo Chevrolet Buic
Cariboo Custom Monogra
Cariboo Hose & Hydraul
Cdw Canada #ae5169z
Cdw Canada #ae5widv
Cdw Canada #ae6k81y
Cdw Canada #ae6lu9k
Cdw Canada #aebyi4m
Century Home Hardware
Chilcotin River Tradin
Chucks Auto Supply Ltd
Chv40080 Williams Lake
Chv40124 Quesnel (Dt)
Chv40155 100 Mile Hous
Chv43039 Nicola Valley
City Of Penticton-Pass
City Of Williams Lake
Cleanway Supply Inc.
Compass Vending Burnab
Costco Wholesale W158
Courtyard By Marriott
Cpc / Scp 642320

Cpc / Scp 643734

Cpc / Scp 645354

Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6043423
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6043547
Cyberimpct A#31355
Days Inns/Daystop

31.09
46.14
203.48
324.78
1,456.96
203.28
282.24
94.17
1,055.32
5,640.53
365.95
52.80
91.76
167.61
765.45
322.36
1,621.65
33.07
110.58
51.52
261.40
156.76
782.35
106.17
736.48
239.94
16.55
60.57
841.64
318.55
47.07
528.85
304.81
174.28
64.89
82.15
95.68
67.19
638.42
353.32
71.90
23211
178.03
44.10
32.00
656.42
14.55
136.33
603.12
28.22
49.77
26.09
3.68
3.68
37.05
203.00



Dazn Limited

Delaineys Lock & Key
Dell Canada Inc (Cad-L
Dell Canada Inc (Cad-P
Delta Grand Okanagan R
Dennys 03-028 Pentict
Desert Hills Farm Mark
Distribution Centre Vi
Do - More Promotional
Downtown Service
Dragon Gate Restaurant
Drivehq Cameraftp.Com
E B Horsman Son 22
Eagle Home Building Ce
Emrn 2008

Enterprise C4d1
Environmental Operator
Esso Circle K

Fiore Group Training |
Fire Chiefs Associati
First Truck Centre Wil
Forest Grove Store
Four Points By Sherato
Four Rivers Coop Broad
Four Rivers Coop Carib
Four Rivers Coop Willi
Fraserview Pharmacy Lt
Freshco #8943

Galiano Cafe

Garmin

Gfoa Government Finan
Google Ads7931209458
Google Google One
Google Gsuite_cariboo
Granvilles Coffee

Hach Canada

Hcm M D Charlton Co Lt
Hooded Merganser Resta
Hotel Zed Kelowna

lap2 Canada

Icbc #95195

Icom Canada

In Nutech Safety Ltd.

In River Run Holdings
Interior Locksmith

Jamf Software, Llc

Jibc Student Services
Kal-Tire #045

Local Govt Mgmt Assoc
Locateanyphone.Net N
Lone Butte Esso

Lone Butte Supply Ltd.
Loomis Express # 961
Lordco 100 Mile House
Lordco Store #48 - Pen
Margetts Meat Market

27.99
26.33
126.55
1,685.09
1,404.12
172.74
57.44
1,284.59
430.08
636.73
108.07
5.89
504.69
50.78
1,164.58
529.81
183.75
301.68
2,128.85
2,030.75
385.73
268.78
4,167.26
39.09
60.00
85.79
149.16
509.95
24.01
111.76
3,675.00
-0.27
4.51
14.01
30.52
140.65
292.64
152.98
452.40
196.00
340.00
584.09
542.23
1,130.79
59.36
235.70
418.13
1,633.81
2,661.75
69.98
278.40
214.01
74.92
52.49
14.54
31.60



Marks Store #137
Mascon By Telus
McDonalds #17515
McLeese Lake General S
Mdcharltonc

Minute Muffler-D/J War
Mobil@ - 2934

Mobil@ - 3782
Motherlode Car And Dog
Motherlode Quick Oil C
Mr Mikes Steakhousecas
Msft E0O100we4fe

Nable Technologies
Nimpo Lake General Sto
Ninite.Com 866.925.082
Oliver And Co

Openai Chatgpt Subscr
Ottawa Marriott Hotel
Pacific Coastal Airlin
Penticton Lakeside Res
Petro-Canada 02519
Petro-Canada 02671
Petro-Canada 29580
Petro-Canada 39084
Petro-Canada 70024
Petro-Canada 77909
Petro-Canada 91373
Pgaa Parking
Pizzaman2.0

Prestige Hotel Kelowna
Product Dist Centre
Proheat Mechanical Sys
Prov Of Bc-Security Sc
Quesnel Bakery
Quesnel Cariboo Water
Quesnel Septic Service
Racetrac Lac La Hache
Radisson Hotel Vancouv
Ramada Hotel Downtown
Rcwc 6734

Red Robin Kamloops
Red Tomato Pies - Will
Remarkable

Richmond Taxi
Roadpost Canada
Rocky's

Rona Interlakes Buildi
Rona Williams Lake 613
Royal Cdn. Legion Br.
Safeway #4925

Saltys Beach House
Sandman H Sandman 01-0
Save On Foods #929
Save On Foods #972
Save On Foods #987
Save On Foods Online

136.38
44.75
15.71
64.36
70.97

238.58

1,108.67

657.80
25.00

104.91
80.66
22.85
32.34

243.87
27.99

390.33
31.64

4,485.00
1,307.72
5,968.93

165.25

2,924 .27
44.85

472.18

339.70
74.15

154.42
75.00

272.08

1,594.16

220.09

210.16
28.00
29.03
88.00

5,167.48

115.82

326.88

386.70

139.18
88.77
95.24

1,149.00
25.00
32.43

667.54
59.64

101.16

300.00
33.74
96.05

1,534.91

917.93

509.95

883.85

108.47



Sc Recreation Centre
Schickworks Signs & St
Shell C07562

Shell C11975

Sheraton Wall Centre H
Sheridan Lake Motel
Shoppers Drug Mart #21
Slvyias Cafe

Southern Irrigation Wi
Sp Canadian Safety Sup
Sp Dynamic Imaging

Sp Logistics Institute

Sp Stokes Internatio
Speedy Peteys

Speedy Peteys Car Was
Sq Cariboo Fire Prote
Sq Contessa Traub

Sq Fraser & Pine Reta
Sq Hungry Bear Diner
Sq Md Firetech Servic
Sq Nurndy-Forfire Eme
Sq Nuthatch Books &/O
Sq Pizzaman2.0

Sq The Sugar Shack

Sq Wilkins & Family S
Sq Wrap My Ride Inc.
Stampede Glass
Staples Business Depot
Staples Professional/7
Staples Store #172
Staplesprint.Ca/1yOvvi
Starlink Internet
Steelhead Provincial P
Student Works Painting
Subway 13809
Sugarcane Petroleum Pr
Super Save Gas #11
Super Save Gas #44 P@p
Super Save Gas #59
Super Save Gas #80
T&i Safety Equipment
Tasco Supplies

The Blind Angler Grill
The Den By Moonshine C
The Home Depot #7171
The Red Tomato
Thomas Communicationsl
Thompson Rivers Univ W
Tim Hortons #0786

Tim Hortons #1751

Tim Hortons App
Tireland

TIf Los Florist

Tobis No Frills 7922
Tokyo Hot Coast Inn Of
Uber Canada/Ubertrip

25.00
663.88
94.06
64.71
2,283.84
0.01
311.15
72.10
2511
108.56
851.20
519.75
710.82
727.41
78.00
705.60
22.00
22.36
120.61
885.83
135.22
20.00
120.73
65.48
1,323.00
470.40
194.25
1,479.61
1,706.24
639.52
63.79
995.68
5.00
479.88
37.66
196.83
149.00
270.10
34.33
283.02
1,900.11
395.53
56.99
2.00
47712
209.35
1,156.26
506.86
16.35
46.44
30.00
34.55
117.59
196.58
753.32
40.79



Uline

United Rentals - 6048
Unlimited Medical Serv
Urllo Urllo.Com/Charg
Vistaprint Canada Corp
Vitalsource

Wal-Mart #1106
Wal-Mart #3199

Wild Ginger

Wildlife Acoustics Inc
Wildwood Foods Ltd
Williams Lake Honda
Willis Harper Home Har
WI Forestry Supplies
Wright's Beach Camp Lt
Www.Cachec Cache Cree
Xplore Inc

Zoleo Inc.

Grand Total

1,899.32
1,097.25
91.50
145.84
191.13
71.39
46.45
174.41
127.73
-241.67
105.54
205.43
73.63
304.53
1,078.00
60.00
2,440.53
593.62
129,862.55



